Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #74984: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 FR 142.36 29 113.36 1 4
1648 Luke SELLARS 1 FR 145.02 0 145.02 2 3
1609 Hugo SMITH 2 FR 149.74 4 14574 3 2
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 8 FR 151.40 48 103.40 4 1
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 5 FR 156.32 41 115.32 5 1
1602 Grace FOWLER 6 FR 157.15 44 113.15 6 1
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 7 FR 160.01 47 113.01 7 1
1649 Alex SELLARS 3 FR 165.03 16 149.03 8 1
Swim #2, Heat #74985: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 94.75 2 9275 1 4
1586 Rex WILSON 4 FR 96.22 3 93.22 2 3
1505 Oscar HALE 8 FR 101.07 5 96.07 3 2
1585 Leni WILSON 6 FR 103.18 4 99.18 4 1
1654 Audrey LAZAR 7 FR 114.68 4 110.68 5 1
1563 Narelle HORTON 5 FR 115.36 3 112.36 6 1
621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 FR 115.54 3 112.54 7 1
1565 April HORTON 1 FR 122.14 0 122.14 8 1
Swim #3, Heat #74986: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 6 FR 96.38 7 89.38 1 4
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 2 FR 98.56 2 96.56 2 3
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 FR 99.14 0 99.14 3 2
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 3 FR 104.22 4 100.22 4 1
1377 Gavin TANNER 7 FR 108.02 8 100.02 5 1
1638 Charlie DEY 8 FR 109.02 8 101.02 6 1
1650 Stephanie WOODS 4 FR 110.48 5 105.48 7 1
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 119.16 5 114.16 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #74987: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID
1504
1593
1564
1587
1049
1375
1144
723

Swim #5, Heat #74988: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1501
1389
1470
1584
1345
674
1624
619

Swim #6, Heat #74989: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1344
91
690
1372
1395
1312
1033
1600

Name

Noah HALE

Erica BHATTI

Emily HORTON

Jude WILSON

Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
Abigail KERR

Andrew SVOBODA
David PARKER

Name

Cohen VAN LOO
Hayden HOWARD
Will BOLTON
Sally KUDRNA
Adrian BELL

Cara PARKER
Claresta HARTLEY
Duncan LYON

Name

Jessica BELL

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Mark COLLEY

Melissa KERR

Michael KERR

Christian LAURENS

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Tarek BHATTI

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Lane

4

5
1
3
8
7
6
2

Lane

6

5
8
3
2
7
4
1

Lane

7

A B, O U1 00 N W

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
85.56
87.17
93.56
95.44
96.41
96.98

102.62

104.92

Gross
88.40
88.45
96.38
99.30

101.61

102.12

102.94

114.50

Gross
87.40
89.29
92.95
93.40
93.65
95.53
95.85
95.85

Hcap

Hcap

14
14
16
11
10
14
13

0

Hcap
12

13
10
11
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Net
74.40
74.45
80.38
88.30
91.61
88.12
89.94

114.50

Net
75.40
81.29
86.95
80.40
83.65
84.53
95.85
86.85

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

N N OO o b N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #7, Heat #74990: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 1 FR
1379 Xavier FOSTER 7 FR
1491 Daire HENDERSON 4 FR
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 6 FR
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 2 FR
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 3 FR
1492 lan ALLAN 5 FR

Swim #8, Heat #74991: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
770  Lukas TAYLOR 2 FR
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 FR
639  William TAYLOR 6 FR
1613 Peter HARTLEY 4 FR
1640 David SMITH 3 FR
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 FR

Gross
71.53
75.44
78.88
80.54
81.36
82.09
83.22

Gross
69.69
71.97
73.46
73.73
74.96
76.38

Swim #9, Heat #74993: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1689 Paul MARTIN 4 FR
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 5 FR
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 FR
1592 Miles FOSTER 1 FR
1656 Yunos YAQUB 6 FR
1456 Henry GARVEY 2 FR

Swim #10, Heat #74995: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1697 lbrahim ILHAN 3 FR
1674 Eloise PIDD 1 FR
1695 Alena FINN 6 FR
799 Lynette BROWN 4 FR
1656 Yunos YAQUB 5 FR
1573 Lara SENDELBECK 2 FR

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Gross
77.60
95.60

120.62

125.54

157.04

0.00

Gross
80.48
83.96
84.77
88.70
91.80
98.20

Hcap

N O O N B W O

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o o

Hcap

27
19
21
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Net
71.53
72.44
77.88
78.54
81.36
82.09
81.22

Net
67.69
63.97
63.46
66.73
71.96
76.38

Net
77.60
95.60

120.62
125.54
157.04

0.00

Net
72.48
83.96
57.77
69.70
70.80
92.20

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

o U b~ W N R

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos

a U B~ W N

Points DQ

R R R RN W

Points DQ

[ = ST

Points DQ
1
DUP

Dup

0 DNS

Points DQ
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Swim #11, Heat #74996: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1549 Nicholas BELL 6 FR 49.31 14 35.31 1 4
1592 Miles FOSTER 1 FR 53.80 0 53.80 2 3
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 FR 57.17 2 55.17 3 2
1376 Isabelle KERR 5 FR 60.30 7 53.30 4 DUP
1594 Harriett BHATTI 3 FR 64.62 4 60.62 5 1
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 4 FR 66.33 7 59.33 6 1
Swim #12, Heat #74997: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 3 FR 40.85 0 40.85 1 4
1694 Sophie KILBURN 6 FR 41.51 5 3651 2 3
1691 Darcy COSTELLO 5 FR 41.82 4 37.82 3 2
1692 Ruth COSTELLO 4 FR 42.32 2 40.32 4 1
1689 Paul MARTIN 7 FR 42.66 9 33.66 5 DUP
Swim #12, Heat #74998: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 FR 40.42 0 40.42 1 1
1524  Will PLAYFORD 2 FR 48.56 0 48.56 2 1
Swim #13, Heat #75003: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1663 Lara HARTLEY 5 FR 79.70 49 30.70 1 1 ASST
1696 Harry FINN 6 FR 80.21 52 28.21 2 4
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 3 FR 89.07 24  65.07 3 1 ASST
1652 Ethan WOODS 2 FR 97.68 18 79.68 4 1 ASST
1687 Eva SENDELBECK 4 FR 110.11 30 80.11 5 1 ASST
1698 Joseph HARRISON 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 6 0 DNS

Form
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Swim #14, Heat #75006: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1656 Yunos YAQUB 1 BA 98.02
1377 Gavin TANNER 7 BA 101.28
1609 Hugo SMITH 3 BA 103.78
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 6 BA 103.96
799 Lynette BROWN 5 BA 107.20
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 8 BA 115.07
1648 Luke SELLARS 2 BA 115.22
1649 Alex SELLARS 4 BA 122.24

Swim #15, Heat #75007: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1585 Leni WILSON 4 BA 54.22
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 BA 59.92
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 3 BA 60.66
1654 Audrey LAZAR 6 BA 61.55
1395 Michael KERR 5 BA 65.10
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 7 BA 66.03
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8

2

1563 Narelle HORTON

BA 77.46
BA 0.00

Swim #16, Heat #75008: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 7 BA 54.12
1505 Oscar HALE 8 BA 54.34
1586 Rex WILSON 2 BA 54.44
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 3 BA 54.53
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BA 55.58
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 BA 58.68
1565 April HORTON 6 BA 61.03
723  David PARKER 4 BA 66.60

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Hcap

0
39
23
36
33
42
23
31

Hcap

N oA b b O P+

Hcap

B R P, O O O N B,
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Net
98.02
62.28
80.78
67.96
74.20
73.07
92.22
91.24

Net
50.22
59.92
56.66
57.55
61.10
62.03
73.46

-2.00

Net
53.12
52.34
54.44
54.53
55.58
57.68
60.03
65.60

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

DNS

Points DQ
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Swim #17, Heat #75009: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1504
1401
1493
1564
690
1602
1650
619

Swim #18, Heat #75010: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1593
1587
1375
1484
1049
1584
1345
674

Swim #19, Heat #75011: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1115
1501
1312
1470
1357
1624
1490
1372

Name

Noah HALE

Georgia ROMANIUK
Audrey ALLAN
Emily HORTON
Mark COLLEY

Grace FOWLER
Stephanie WOODS
Duncan LYON

Name

Erica BHATTI

Jude WILSON

Abigail KERR

Ruby NICHOLS

Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
Sally KUDRNA

Adrian BELL

Cara PARKER

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Cohen VAN LOO
Christian LAURENS
Will BOLTON

Zoe ROMANIUK
Claresta HARTLEY
Daniel SENDELBECK
Melissa KERR

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Lane

N U100 N OO WD

Lane

3

6
2
5
4
7
1
8

Lane

5

w NN R0 R~

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Gross
47.25
50.55
52.89
54.41
56.76
56.80
57.72
65.63

Gross
47.72
51.58
51.76
52.60
52.69
53.89
56.06
71.05

Gross
39.95
44.82
45.96
46.45
46.91
47.13
47.96
49.16

Hcap

o = N N N O ==, O

Hcap

v O uun b U N UN

Hcap

o O »r O »Br O +» O
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Net
47.25
49.55
52.89
5241
54.76
54.80
56.72
65.63

Net
45.72
46.58
49.76
47.60
48.69
48.89
56.06
66.05

Net
39.95
43.82
45.96
45.45
46.91
46.13
47.96
49.16

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #20, Heat #75012: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1389 Hayden HOWARD 2 BA 43.11
1344 Jessica BELL 3 BA 43.78
1491 Daire HENDERSON 6 BA 46.08
1600 Tarek BHATTI 1 BA 47.54
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 BA 47.76
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 4 BA 49.04
1492 lan ALLAN 8 BA 51.69
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 5 BA 51.77

Swim #21, Heat #75013: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1640 David SMITH 4 BA 37.11
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 BA 37.28
1379 Xavier FOSTER 3 BA 37.32
770  Lukas TAYLOR 5 BA 39.28
1613 Peter HARTLEY 7 BA 40.80
639  William TAYLOR 8 BA 42.15

Swim #21, Heat #75016: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 BA 50.47
1524 Will PLAYFORD 2 BA 60.34

Swim #22, Heat #75015: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1689 Paul MARTIN 6 BA 41.66
1694 Sophie KILBURN 5 BA 45.30
1691 Darcy COSTELLO 1 BA 49.14
1692 Ruth COSTELLO 2 BA 50.56
1695 Alena FINN 3 BA 65.46
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 8 BA 66.64
1592 Miles FOSTER 4 BA 67.69
1674 Eloise PIDD 7 BA 117.13

Swim #23, Heat #75018: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1594 Harriett BHATTI 5 BA 61.72
1376 Isabelle KERR 6 BA 64.99
1674 Eloise PIDD 4 BA 65.13

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Hcap

N Ul N O WO

Hcap

a W =, O N -

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

Hcap
29
30
0
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Net
42.11
42.78
43.08
47.54
42.76
47.04
46.69
49.77

Net
36.11
35.28
37.32
38.28
37.80
36.15

Net
50.47
60.34

Net
41.66
45.30
49.14
50.56
65.46
66.64
67.69

117.13

Net
32.72
34.99
65.13

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

00 N oo vk W N

Pos

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

[ = S

Points DQ
1
1

Points DQ
1

R e N e

DUP

Points DQ
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Swim #23, Heat #75019: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1614
1573
1697

Swim #24, Heat #75021: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1573
1663

Name

Arden HARTLEY
Lara SENDELBECK
Ibrahim ILHAN

Name
Lara SENDELBECK
Lara HARTLEY

Lane
1
3
2

Lane
3
4

Stroke
BA
BA
BA

Stroke
BA
BA

Gross
46.21
61.76
65.41

Gross
55.06
0.00

Swim #24, Heat #75022: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1696
1687

Long

Name
Harry FINN
Eva SENDELBECK

Lane
1
2

Stroke
BA
BA

Swim #25, Heat #75024: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1504
1640
1593
674
1490
1395
690
1600

Name

Noah HALE

David SMITH

Erica BHATTI

Cara PARKER
Daniel SENDELBECK
Michael KERR

Mark COLLEY
Tarek BHATTI

Lane

1

AN NN 00O O WU,

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #26, Heat #75025: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1501
1389
1115
1491
1372
1495
1492

Name

Cohen VAN LOO
Hayden HOWARD
Marcus SVOBODA
Daire HENDERSON
Melissa KERR
Elizabeth ALLAN
lan ALLAN

Lane

2

N B~ 0 o W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
36.02
75.04

Gross
408.30
421.20
476.24
489.45
501.28
509.41
512.90

0.00

Gross

370.40
379.21
396.79
426.22
431.52
432.81
433.28

Swim #26, Heat #75028: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1613

Name

Peter HARTLEY

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Lane

1

Stroke

FR

Gross

367.72

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

58
44
59
63
42
61
52

Hcap

0
20
23
22
36
22
30

Hcap
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Net
46.21
61.76
65.41

Net
55.06
-7.00

Net
36.02
75.04

Net
408.30
363.20
432.24
430.45
438.28
467.41
451.90

-52.00

Net
370.40
359.21
373.79
404.22
395.52
410.81
403.28

Net
367.72

Pos

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Pos

N o oo b wWwN R

Pos

1

Points
1
DUP

Points

Points

1

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

ASST

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
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Swim #27, Heat #75026:

ID
1379
770
1344
1357
639
1191

Name

Xavier FOSTER
Lukas TAYLOR
Jessica BELL

Zoe ROMANIUK
William TAYLOR
Matthew SVOBODA

Lane

3

6
5
4
7
8

400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

359.74
362.92
375.78
385.93
390.52
418.00

Swim #27, Heat #75027: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1689
1691

Name
Paul MARTIN
Darcy COSTELLO

Lane
2
1

Stroke
FR
FR

Swim #28, Heat #75030: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1592
1648
1376
1483
128
1565
1649
1469

Name

Miles FOSTER

Luke SELLARS
Isabelle KERR
Olivia NICHOLS
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
April HORTON
Alex SELLARS

Tony VAN SCHAIK

Lane

2

A W d 0 U B~

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #29, Heat #75031: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
91
1505
1502
1488
1654
1638
621
1401

Name

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Oscar HALE

Lincoln VAN LOO

Mia SENDELBECK
Audrey LAZAR

Charlie DEY

Rose TUNSTALL
Georgia ROMANIUK

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Lane

8

AN W R0 U,

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
391.46
404.67

Gross

301.98
313.08
318.53
332.02
340.85
341.12
342.04
345.66

Gross
217.96
220.08
221.14
237.78
238.42
253.56
267.43
0.00

Hcap
0
26
21
14
41
65

Hcap

Hcap
16

48
61
85
79
17
72

Hcap
16
11
13

13
6
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Net
359.74
336.92
354.78
371.93
349.52
353.00

Net
391.46
404.67

Net
285.98
313.08
270.53
271.02
255.85
262.12
325.04
273.66

Net
201.96
209.08
208.14
237.78
237.42
250.56
254.43

-6.00

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

00 N o U b W N R

Pos

00 N oo vk W N

Points DQ

= = Y S )

Points DQ
1
DUP

Points DQ

S Y S oY)

Points DQ

DNS
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Swim #30, Heat #75032: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1549 Nicholas BELL 5 FR 201.78
1586 Rex WILSON 6 FR 209.16
1493 Audrey ALLAN 3 FR 228.40
1585 Leni WILSON 4 FR 246.80
619  Duncan LYON 2 FR 251.27
723 David PARKER 7 FR 253.38
1563 Narelle HORTON 1 FR 253.70
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 8 FR 205.98

Swim #31, Heat #75033: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1587 Jude WILSON 3 FR 201.32
1375 Abigail KERR 2 FR 215.05
1564 Emily HORTON 6 FR 218.45
1377 Gavin TANNER 4 FR 219.12
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 1

5

1049 Celeste JACKSON-SNOW

FR 223.76
FR 229.48

Swim #32, Heat #75034: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1470 Will BOLTON 4 FR 193.64
1692 Ruth COSTELLO 7 FR 194.89
1345 Adrian BELL 3 FR 205.60
1584 Sally KUDRNA 2 FR 208.07
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 6 FR 216.04
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 FR 223.84

Swim #32, Heat #75036: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 FR 206.21

Swim #33, Heat #75035: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1691 Darcy COSTELLO 2 FR 200.30
1312 Christian LAURENS 1 FR 209.08
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 3 FR 0.00
1689 Paul MARTIN 4 FR 0.00
1613 Peter HARTLEY 5 FR 0.00

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Hcap

o A O U1 b

11

13

Hcap

A O B U1 L, R

Hcap

N N O P O N

Hcap

Hcap

19
24
43
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Net
197.78
204.16
228.40
242.80
251.27
242.38
253.70
192.98

Net
200.32
214.05
213.45
215.12
223.76
225.48

Net
191.64
188.89
204.60
208.07
214.04
221.84

Net
206.21

Net
193.30
209.08
-19.00
-24.00
-43.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

o U B W N

Pos

o U A W N R

Pos

1

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
Points DQ
4
3
0 DNS
DUP DNS
DUP DNS
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Swim #34, Heat #75038: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1695 Alena FINN 4 FR 188.76
1602 Grace FOWLER 7 FR 245.66
1594 Harriett BHATTI 6 FR 263.07
1656 Yunos YAQUB 5 FR 237.00
1573 Lara SENDELBECK 3 FR 0.00

Swim #34, Heat #75039: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1524 Will PLAYFORD 1 FR 151.64
1609 Hugo SMITH 2 FR 163.72

Swim #35, Heat #75041: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1609 Hugo SMITH 4 FR 195.00
1696 Harry FINN 2 FR 225.24
1674 Eloise PIDD 1 FR 0.00
1697 lbrahim ILHAN 3 FR 0.00

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Hcap
22
125
110
38

Hcap

Hcap
58

11

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
166.76
120.66
153.07
199.00

0.00

Net
151.64
163.72

Net
137.00
219.24

0.00

-11.00

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Pos

A W N R

Points DQ
4
3
2
1 DQ
0 DNS
Points DQ
1
DUP
Points DQ
4
3
0 DNS
0 DNS
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